
Ganesha Navaratri 2017 ‐ Cultural Programme schedule

Date Day Program Artist(s)
8/24/2017 Thursday Vocal Carnatic Concert Sri. Anilakumar Garimella

8/25/2017 Friday Instrumental concert

Sri Nagendra Srinivas 

Cherukupalli (Veena)  &  Sri 

Srinivas Saripalle (Tabla)

8/26/2017 Saturday Bharata Natyam Dance Kum. Saranya Muthu

8/27/2017 Sunday Vocal Carnatic Concert

Students of Smt. SreeLakshmi 

Kolavennu

8/28/2017 Monday

Discourse

Ganesha Navaratri Prasastyam  ‐ 

By Sri Marepalli Nagavenkata 

Sastri garu & Sri Paladugu 

Sricharan garu

8/29/2017 Tuesday Violin Solo Concert

Smt. Sandhya Srinath & Sri 

Srinath (Mridangam)

8/30/2017 Wednesday Vocal Carnatic Concert

Kum. Vaishnavi (Daughter of Sri 

Josyula Murthy)

8/31/2017 Thursday Vocal Carnatic Concert

Kum. Shraddha (Daughter of 

Smt. Sandhya and Sri Srinath)

9/1/2017 Friday
Instrumental concert  Smt. Manjula Saripalle (Veena) 

& Sri Srinivas Saripalle (Tabla)

9/2/2017 Saturday
Vocal Carnatic Concert

Smt. Anuradha Sridhar & Sri 

Shriram Brahmanandam ( 

Mridangam)


